Rév.03/05/2017- Page | 1
ACOME PARIS - 52 RUE DU MONTPARNASSE - 75014 PARIS - FRANCE - T. +33(0)1 42 79 14 00 - F. +33(0)1 42 79 15 00
ACOME - USINES DE ROMAGNY - BP 45 - 50140 MORTAIN - FRANCE - T. +33 (0)2 33 89 31 00 - F. +33 (0)2 33 89 31 31 – www.acome.fr
ACOLAN450 FU - Dca
Horizontal Ethernet Cable 2,5Gb CAT6 F/UTP
4P - 2x4P, LSOH-FR, 450MHz
Applications
 2,5 gigabits high speed data transmission cables are designed for horizontal cable distribution local

PS ELFEXT
(dB/100 m)
Typical value 70 62 56 46 42 34 32 29
Imposition (min)* 53 45 39 29 25 17 - -
Return Loss
(dB)
Typical value 27 27 27 25.8 25 22 22 21
Imposition (min)* 23 25 25 21.5 20.1 17.3 - -
* Category 6 according. IEC 61156-5 Ed.2
** For information only
Delivery length
Type References
Individual Expedition
Type Weight EAN code Quantity Weight EAN code
4P LSOH-FR
M5007A-C50 Coil of 50 m 2.1 kg 3700223666102 30 coils 80 kg 3700223676866
M5007A-C100 Coil of 100 m 4.2 kg 3700223666591 30 coils 140 kg 3700223635092
M5007A-B200 Acopack of 200 m 10 kg 3700223676873 24 boxes 252 kg 3700223672943
M5007A-B300 Box of 300 m 15.7 kg 3700223677016 18 boxes 297 kg 3700223677023
M5007A-T500 KC Drum of 500 m 23 kg 3700223666607 18 drums 432 kg 3700223605446
M5007A-T1000 XC Drum of 1000 m 46 kg 3700223653805 6 drums  289 kg 3700223605453
2x4P LSOH-FR
M5009A-C50 Coil of 50 m 4.1 kg 3700223677115 30 coils 137 kg 3700223677108
M5009A-C100 Coil of 100 m 8.20 kg 3700223677122 30 coils 260 kg 3700223677139
M5009A-T500 XC Drum of 500 m 45 kg 3700223653812 6 drums 285 kg 3700223605507
M5009A-T1000 AC Drum of 1000 m 92 kg 3700223666645 4 drums 381 kg 3700223605514
Cable 4P also available in larger length